MONTANA OPI SCHOOL NUTRITION PROGRAMS

School Year 2022-2023 Training Schedule and Continuing Education Opportunities

>> Zoom link for Webinar Wednesdays and SNP Chat <<

Passcode: 075278
Activity Location Time Codes/Hours
August
Zoom
SNP Thursday Chat 2-3 PM Thursday, August 3, 2022 3200/1
Webinar Wednesday: Back to Zoom
Basics: Welcome Back to SNP! 2-3 PM Wednesday, August 24, 2022 1100/2100/3200/1
*Virtual* Regional SNP Fall Zoom
Workshop 9AM - 3PM Wednesday, August 31, 2022 1000/2000/3000/4000/5
September
Regional SNP Fall Workshop
Miles City Registration Link Miles City 9AM-4PM Friday, September 9, 2022 1000/2000/3000/4000/7.5
Regional SNP Fall Workshop
Great Falls Registration Link Great Falls 9AM-4PM | Wednesday, September 14, 2022 1000/2000/3000/4000/7.5
Regional SNP Fall Workshop
Bozeman Registration Link Bozeman 9AM-4PM Wednesday, September 21, 2022 1000/2000/3000/4000/7.5
Regional SNP Fall Workshop
Missoula Registration Link Missoula 9AM-4PM Wednesday, September 28, 2022 1000/2000/3000/4000/7.5
*Virtual* Regional SNP Fall
Workshop — Recording with Live REGISTRATION
Q&A REQUIRED 9AM - 3PM Thursday, September 29, 2022 1000/2000/3000/4000/5
October
Webinar Wednesday: Equipment
Grants Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, October 5, 2022 3100/1
Webinar Wednesday: Fresh Fruit
and Vegetable Program Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, October 12, 2022 1100/2100/3200/1
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Webinar Wednesday: Montana

Crunch Time and Farm to School Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, October 19, 2022 2130/4160/1000 /3100/1
Webinar Wednesday: Supply Chain
Assistance Funds Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, October 26, 2022 3200/1
November
Webinar Wednesday: Verification Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, November 2, 2022 1100/2300/2100/3200/1
Webinar Wednesday: Afterschool
Snack Program (ASP) Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, November 9, 2022 3200/1
Webinar Wednesday: Topic TBA Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, November 16, 2022 4160/1
Webinar Wednesday: Production
Records Tips and Tricks Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, November 30, 2022 1100/1
December
Webinar Wednesday: Adding
Indigenous Foods to your Menu Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, December 14, 2022 1100/1
WebinarWed Y -
Food-Allergens Fhrough
January
Webinar Wednesday: Online
Free/Reduced Application (FRAPP) Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, January 11, 2023 3100/1
Webinar Wednesday: Montana
Marinara & Local Food for Schools Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, January 18, 2023 3100/1
Webinar Wednesday: USDA
Foods/DoD Fresh Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, January 25, 2023 4160/1
February
Webinar Wednesday: Dietary
Guidelines for Americans - The
Foundation for School Nutrition
Programs Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, February 1, 2023 3200/1

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.

A
Nutrition
Marminea

e

\
1
9

opl.mt.gov



https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849
https://mt-gov.zoom.us/j/5731799849

WW Bonus Hour: School Nutrition

Programs Overview Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, February 1, 2023 3200/1
Webinar Wednesday: National
School Breakfast Program Meal
Pattern and Offer Versus Serve
Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, February 8, 2023 1000/2000/3000/4000/1
WW Bonus Hour: SBP Menu Best
Practices and Compliance Strategies Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, February 8, 2023 1000/2000/3000/4000/1
Webinar Wednesday: National
School Lunch Program Meal Pattern
and Offer Versus Serve Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1000/2000/3000/4000/1
WW Bonus Hour: NSLP Best
Practices & Compliance Strategies Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, February 15, 2023 1000/2000/3000/4000/1
Webinar Wednesday: Procurement Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, February 22, 2023 2400/1
WW Bonus Hour: Inventory
Management Strategies Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, February 22, 2023 2400/1
March
Webinar Wednesday: FFVP
Reallocation Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, March 8, 2023 1100/2100/3200/1
Webinar Wednesday: Summer Food
Service Program Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, March 29, 2023 1000/2000/3000/4000/1
April
Webinar Wednesday: Standardized
Recipes Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, April 5, 2023 1100/1
WW Bonus Hour: Crediting Recipes Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, April 5, 2023 1100/1
Webinar Wednesday: Production
Records Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, April 12, 2023 2400/1
WW Bonus Hour: Production
Forecasting and Food Waste
Prevention Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, April 12, 2023 2400/1
Webinar Wednesday: Strategies to
Meet Nutrient Standards Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, April 19, 2023 1100/1
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Webinar Wednesday: Roadmap to

Navigating School Meals Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, April 26, 2023 1100/1120/2100/3200/1100/1
WW Bonus Hour: Making the
Healthy Choice the Easy Choice Zoom 3-4 PM Wednesday, April 26, 2023 4160/1
May
Webinar Wednesday: Work Smarter
Not Harder: Improving Kitchen
Efficiency Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, May 10, 2023 4160/1
Webinar Wednesday: Compliance
Strategies - Smart Snacks Policy Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, May 17, 2023 2400/1
Webinar Wednesday: Scratch
Cooking Success Strategies Zoom 2-3 PM Wednesday, May 24, 2023 3200/1
June
MT School Nutrition Association
(MTSNA) Summer Conference Great Falls N/A June 26 - 29, 2023 http://www.mtsna.orq/

Webinar and Chat Resources

=  SNP Webinar Wednesday Resources Google Drive

= SNP Chat Resources Google Drive
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